TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI PRESENZA DAL 01-12-2016 AL 31-12-2016

Descrizione struttura
AFFARI GENERALI E
SERVIZI DEMOGRAFICI
GESTIONE DEL
COMMERCIO E

Dipendenti
2
1
4

GG dovuti GG presenza GG assenza % presenza % assenza

37,00
20,00
90,00
50,00

31,00
16,00
69,00
50,00

6,00
4,00
21,00
0,00

83,78
80,00
76,67
100,00

16,22
20,00
23,33

0,00



